voter_name id_voter
LORNE MCBRAYER
SHARAN PHILLIPS
DONALD PHILLIPS
GAYLON GREENE
ROBERTA CORBITT
JIMMY CORBITT
MARGARITA SPAHICH
MICHAEL SPAHICH
SARAH WARE

COLBY JOHNSON
CHANTE SIMS

LISA HALL

DAVID HARBOUR

TERRI DOZIER

GAREY DOZIER

LANE NEWCOMB
BARBARA PRICE

MONTY PRICE

TERESA BODEY
MICHELLE SEIBER
ROBERT TENBUSCH
WILLIAM DURHAM
SOPHIA DURHAM
CANNON, GENEVA RUTH
GARRETT, LYONE BELL
HARRE, BRENDA HANKINS
HARRE, JAMES P
MOORE, GLENDA GUFFEY
MOORE, WENDEL
PHARES, GARY MICHAEL
PHARES, SHERRY
STEVENSON, SHELLEY

1002860602
1002829775
1159070971
1152246418
1003606504
1003605983
1023352583
2190206108
2177418772
2156112575
1002826242
1201599967
1002832044
1002819290
1002820247
1199406129
1002831133
1002831146
1002850715
2119565790
1005190440
1214578445
3382718351
1006975389
1002835639
1002834912
1002834908
1002867658
1002867662
1002878390
1002877656
1092882294

voting_method

IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
IN PERSON
MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN

MAIL-IN

precinct

21
31
31
31
31
31
42
21
31
31
31
31
41
31
31
31
31
31
14
31
31
41
41
11
42
42
42
14
14
33
33
42



