

voter_name	id_voter	voting_method	precinct
LORNE MCBRAYER	1002860602	IN PERSON	21
SHARAN PHILLIPS	1002829775	IN PERSON	31
DONALD PHILLIPS	1159070971	IN PERSON	31
GAYLON GREENE	1152246418	IN PERSON	31
ROBERTA CORBITT	1003606504	IN PERSON	31
JIMMY CORBITT	1003605983	IN PERSON	31
MARGARITA SPAHICH	1023352583	IN PERSON	42
MICHAEL SPAHICH	2190206108	IN PERSON	21
SARAH WARE	2177418772	IN PERSON	31
COLBY JOHNSON	2156112575	IN PERSON	31
CHANTE SIMS	1002826242	IN PERSON	31
LISA HALL	1201599967	IN PERSON	31
DAVID HARBOUR	1002832044	IN PERSON	41
TERRI DOZIER	1002819290	IN PERSON	31
GAREY DOZIER	1002820247	IN PERSON	31
LANE NEWCOMB	1199406129	IN PERSON	31
BARBARA PRICE	1002831133	IN PERSON	31
MONTY PRICE	1002831146	IN PERSON	31
TERESA BODEY	1002850715	IN PERSON	14
MICHELLE SEIBER	2119565790	IN PERSON	31
ROBERT TENBUSCH	1005190440	IN PERSON	31
WILLIAM DURHAM	1214578445	IN PERSON	41
SOPHIA DURHAM	3382718351	IN PERSON	41
CANNON, GENEVA RUTH	1006975389	MAIL-IN	11
GARRETT, LYONE BELL	1002835639	MAIL-IN	42
HARRE, BRENDA HANKINS	1002834912	MAIL-IN	42
HARRE, JAMES P	1002834908	MAIL-IN	42
MOORE, GLENDA GUFFEY	1002867658	MAIL-IN	14
MOORE, WENDEL	1002867662	MAIL-IN	14
PHARES, GARY MICHAEL	1002878390	MAIL-IN	33
PHARES, SHERRY	1002877656	MAIL-IN	33
STEVENSON, SHELLEY	1092882294	MAIL-IN	42